‘1) Local Business Tax Receipts Issued During the Month of August 2019

Plancation

BUSINESS NAME

Vertical Blinds & Repairs, Inc
The Cheese Course

Total Fx Marketing, LLC
Morgan & Morgan, P.A.
Watkins, Esq., Henry Alexander
Goldstein, Esq., Zeb Israel
Ventura, Esq., Chanelle Joy
Farooq, Esq., Aiman Saleem
Murthy, Esq., Angeli

Frisch, Esq., Andrew Ross
Rothberg, Esq., Alan Steven
Botros, Esq., Paul M.

Boettcher, Esq., lan Jeffrey
Petosa, Esqg., Frank Michael
DCS Law Group, P.A.

Dsouza, Esq., Elias Leonard
Strachan, Esq., Chasity Chavasse
Stewart, Esq., Andrea M.
Ruiz-Fernandez, M.D., Judhit C.
Dreamers Opportunity LLC

1 Car Stop LLC

Calles Financial, Inc.

ADDRESS LINE1

307 S State Road 7

801 S University Dr #B126
1541 NW 65 Ave #5
8151 Peters Rd #4000
@ Morgan & Morgan

@ Morgan & Morgan

@ Morgan & Morgan

@ Morgan & Morgan

@ Morgan & Morgan

@ Morgan & Morgan

@ Morgan & Morgan

@ Morgan & Morgan

@ Morgan & Morgan

@ Morgan & Morgan
8751 W Broward Blvd #301
@ DCS Law Group, P.A.
@ DCS Law Group, P.A.
@ DCS Law Group, P.A.
4101 NW 4 ST #109
205 S State Rd

780 N State Road 7

150 S Pine Island Rd #1000
Unit 351

ADDRESS LINE2 ZIP
33317
33324
33324
33324
8151 Peters Rd #4000 33324
8151 Peters Rd #4000 33324
8151 Peters Rd #4000 33324
8151 Peters Rd #4000 33324
8151 Peters Rd #4000 33324
8151 Peters Rd #4000 33324
8151 Peters Rd #4000 33324
8151 Peters Rd #4000 33324
8151 Peters Rd #4000 33324
8151 Peters Rd #4000 33324
33324
8751 W. Broward Blvd #301 33324
8751 W. Broward Blvd #301 33324
8751 W. Broward Blvd #301 33324
33317-
33317
33317
33324

PHONE

BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION

9546187864
9999999999
9543180268
9543180268
9543180268
9543180268
9543180268
9543180268
9543180268
9543180268
9543180268
9543180268
9543180268
9543585911
9543585911
9543585911
9543585911
9547926900
9543062610
9547927449

9542802768

Unclassified Repair/Maintenance
Food Service 16 to 50 Seats
Wholesale - 2,501 to 5,000 SF
Administration/Management Office
Professional - Attorney at Law
Professional - Attorney at Law
Professional - Attorney at Law
Professional - Attorney at Law
Professional - Attorney at Law
Professional - Attorney at Law
Professional - Attorney at Law
Professional - Attorney at Law
Professional - Attorney at Law
Professional - Attorney at Law
Professional/Nonprofessional Corp
Professional - Attorney at Law
Professional - Attorney at Law
Professional - Attorney at Law
Professional - Physician/Surgeon
Salesperson/Manufacturers Rep

Vehicle/Marine Dealer - Used
Vehicles

Insurance Agency
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BUSINESS NAME

Gorodetsky, Lee S.

RxSpeck's LLC
Bien-Aime, Magnum

Aqua Home Care

Promiseland Properties LLC
Simmonds, Sandra Gean

Evergreen Shipping Agency
(America) Corporation

Value Care Solutions, LLC
Value Care Solutions, LLC
TRR Cargo
TRR Cargo
TRR Cargo
TRR Cargo

TRR Cargo

TRR Cargo

TRR Cargo

Premier Martial Arts

My Suite! @Beauty Square
CMTR, Inc.

Shlimbaum, Jason M.

Shawarma Kingz LLC
OrthoNet LLC

ADDRESS LINE1

Calles Financial, Inc.

1860 N Pine Island Rd #105
RxSpeck's LLC

150 S Pine Island Rd #300
Unit 391

4121 NW 5 St #216

@ Promiseland Properties LLC 4121 NW 5 St #216

1776 N Pine Island Rd #101

8201 Peters Rd #1000 Unit 56
8201 Peters Rd #1000 Unit 56

4306 W Broward Blvd #212
4306 W Broward Blvd #210
4306 W Broward Blvd #210
4306 W Broward Blvd #209

4306 W Broward Blvd #208

4306 W Broward Blvd #207
4306 W Broward Blvd #206
877 N Nob Hill Rd

8249 W Sunrise Blvd

4302 W Broward Blvd

d/b/a IMS Construction
Services, Inc.

1893 N Pine Island Rd

600 N Pine Island Rd Suite 200

ADDRESS LINE2?

150 S Pine Island Rd
#1000 Unit 351

1860 N Pine Island Rd #105

700 SW 78 Ave

N
-

33324

33322
33322
33324

33317
33317
33322

33324
33324
33317
33317
33317
33317

33317

33317
33317
33324
33322
33317
33324

33322
33324

PHONE

BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION

9542802768

7542168333
7542168333
9542890600

9546521231
9546521231
7865478200

9543150160
9543150160
9545890513
9545890513
9545890513
9545890513

9545890513

9545890513
9545890513
9544402980
7863290417
9999999999
9547977710

7347735500
9146818800

Insurance Agency

Merchant up to 1,250 SF
Professional - Optician/Optometrist

Medical Service, Unclassified

Real Estate Broker/Appraiser/Office
Real Estate Broker/Appraiser/Office

Salesperson/Manufacturers Rep

Medical Billing

Concrete Contractor
Consultant (not state licensed)
Consultant (not state licensed)
Consultant (not state licensed)

Computer
Programming/Support/Design

Computer
Programming/Support/Design

Consultant (not state licensed)
Consultant (not state licensed)
School-Business/Private/Trade/Arts
Barbershop/Beauty Shop

Real Estate Owner/Manager

General Contractor - Building

Food Service 16 to 50 Seats

Medical Service, Unclassified
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BUSINESS NAME

POWER Engineers, Incorporated

POWER Engineers, Incorporated

Lenco Technologies LLC

Triple F-Fabulous Female
Firefighters!, LLC

Moody, C.P.A., Jennifer A.

National Asscoiation for Continuing
Education, LLC

Paws4Grooming, Inc.
Curtis, A.P., Desiri

Jose Ortega PA

CDM Smith Inc

Pistine, P.E., Mark Robert

Quick Catch Inc.

Stelnik, Mark E.

Nic Creative Marketing, LLC
Ella Juice Kitchen

CYB Marketing Solutions, LLC

Carvalho, M.D., Decio Alexandre

Ramirez, Niove d/b/a Niove Hair
Salon

Chester, Esq., Mitchell

Passley, Joy Ann d/b/a Beauty
Attitude

ADDRESS LINE1

150 S Pine Island Rd #300
Unit 343

150 S Pine Island Rd #300
Unit 345

6741 W Sunrise Blvd #A-32

6281 SW 5 St

140 S University Dr #B

300 NW 70 Ave #102

4330 W Broward Blvd #N

8200 W Sunrise Blvd #D4

8201 Peters Rd #1000 Unit 17

150 S Pine Island Rd #300
Unit 360

@ CDM Smith Inc

8201 Peters Rd #1000

The Marstel Corporation
309 E Acre Dr

9755 W Broward Blvd

7027 W Broward Blvd #323

10167 W Sunrise Blvd #104

@ Beauty Salon 18, LLC Unit
31

@ Quest Workspaces

@ Beauty Salon 18, LLC Unit
20

ADDRESS LINE2?

150 S Pine Island Rd #300
Unit 360

300 S Pine Island Rd  #201

8249 W Sunrise Blvd

150 S. Pine Island Rd #300
8249 W Sunrise Blvd

P

33324

33324

33313

33317

33324
33317

33317
ez
33324

33324

33324

33324
33324
33317
33324
33317

33322
33322

33324
33322

PHONE

BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION

3212143865

3212143865

5617048131

9999999999

9544233577
9547230057

9999999999
9545837484
9549286384

9542350618

9542350618

9545332616
9544742800
9999999999
9999999999
9999999999

9544248882
9999999999

9547499960
7863290417

Professional - Engineer/Surveyor

Professional - Engineer/Surveyor

Computer
Programming/Support/Design

Distributor, including import/export

Professional - Certified Public Acct

School-Business/Private/Trade/Arts

Animal Grooming Service
Professional - Acupuncturists

Accounting/Bookkeeping/Tax
Service

Administration/Management Office

Professional - Engineer/Surveyor

Agency/Agent Unclassified

Real Estate Broker/Appraiser/Office
Administration/Management Office
Food Service 16 to 50 Seats

Advertising/Public Relations/Direct
Mail

Professional - Physician/Surgeon

Barbershop/Beauty Shop

Professional - Attorney at Law

Barbershop/Beauty Shop
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BUSINESS NAME

Testus, Jamie
Sole Eyewear
Sole Eyewear
Brito Marine Group
Garden Suds LLC

Positive Solutions Psychological
Services, PLLC

Bell, Psy.D., Edwina Francine

Shakes Malone, Psy.D., Latoya Erica

Jaramillo, LMHC, Daniela A.

Enhanced Title Solutions, Inc.

BML Landscape & Property
Maintenance, LLC

Esteves, M.D., Jose

Well Care Rehabilitation Center
Gigi's Delicias, LLC

Fleischer, ESQ., Daniel T.
Mardewich, Esq., Sonia Anne

Villavicencio, Ginett Trimino - Nails
Art By Ginett & Rut Inc

Defalla, Giselle M., Esq.

Roszko, Esqg., Emma Elizabeth

Corrar, Esg., Jason M.

ADDRESS LINE1 ADDRESS LINE2

@ Beauty Salon 18 Unit 23 8249 W Sunrise Blvd
8000 W Broward Blvd #R029Z

8000 W Broward Blvd #R028Z

1910 SW 56 Ave

150 S. Pine Island Rd #300
Unit 334

4100 S Hospital Dr #204

Positive Solutions Psychological 4100 S Hospital Dr #204
Services, PLLC

@ Positive Solutions
Psychological Services

4100 S Hospital Dr #204

Positive Solutions Psychological
Services, PLLC

499 NW 70 Ave

4100 S Hospital Dr #204

#105
499 NW 70 Ave #105

@Sanitas 220 SW 84 Ave #201

5602 SW 1 Ct
460 SW 56 Ave
@ Frank Weinberg & Black PL 7805 SW 6 Ct

@Law Offices of George L. 8151 Peters Rd #1700

Cimballa 11l

@ Beauty Salon 18 #22 8249 W Sunrise Blvd

@The Law Office of George L. 8151 Peters Rd #1700

Cimballa Ill
@Law Offices of George L. 8151 Peters Rd #1700
Cimballa 11l
@Law Offices of George L. 8151 Peters Rd #1700
Cimballa 11l

N
-

33317
33388
33388
33317
33324

33317

33317

33317

33317

33317
33317

33324
33317
33317
33324
33324

33322

33324

33324

33324

PHONE

BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION

9999999999
9549999999
9999999999
9999999999
9999999999

9545834568

9545834568

9545834568

9545834568

9546408411
9548068972

9549453510
9544402696
9999999999
9544748000
9544726585

9999999999

9544726585

9544726585

9544726585

Barbershop/Beauty Shop
Merchant up to 1,250 SF
Merchant up to 1,250 SF
Distributor, including import/export

Distributor, including import/export

Medical Clinic

Professional - Psychologist

Professional - Psychologist

Professional - Counselor/Therapist

Abstract/Title Company

Landscape Maintenance

Professional - Physician/Surgeon
Medical Service, Unclassified
Caterer or confectioner
Professional - Attorney at Law

Professional - Attorney at Law

Unclassified Professional

Professional - Attorney at Law

Professional - Attorney at Law

Professional - Attorney at Law
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BUSINESS NAME

Aslan, Esq., Yineth Sanchez

Ramos Jr., Esq., Luis Osvaldo

Mejia, Esq., Michelle

Bury, Esq., Alexis Melisha

Goren, Esq., Jessie Lee

McPherson, Esq., Elizandra

Amer, MD, Salah Abdel Meguid
Reyes, Timothy R.

Silvestre, Hector

Rosa Island, LLC

Seaside Outboard Services
Chin, M.D., Kingsley Richard

Figuereo Berlanga, M.D., Santiago
De Jesus

Revive Health Center, Inc.
Andino Rivera ll, D.C., Hector Luis
Starry, D.O., Amy Marie

Total Technical Care LLC

Yacht Loans, Inc.

ADDRESS LINE1

@Law Office of George L.
Cimballa Ill- Geico Counsel

@Law Office of George L.
Cimballa IllI- Geico Counsel

@Law Office of George L.
Cimballa IlI- Geico Counsel

@The Law Office of George L.

Cimballa, IlI

@The Law Office of George L.

Cimballa Ill- Geico Counsel

@The Law Office of George L.

Cimballa IlI- Geico Counsel

Conviva Care Center

@ Charles Schwab & Co., Inc.

Charles Schwab & Co., Inc.
9715 W Broward Blvd #251
5470 SW 17 St

Alliance Spine & Joint Il, Inc.

Alliance Spine & Joint Il, Inc.

4101 S. Hospital Drive #17
@ Revive Health Center, Inc.
@ Revive Health Center, Inc.

6919 W Broward Blvd #318

5330 SW 21 Ct

ADDRESS LINE2?

8151 Peters Rd #3300
8151 Peters Rd #3300
8151 Peters Rd #3300
8151 Peters Rd #3300
8151 Peters Rd #3300
8151 Peters Rd #3300

301 NW 84 Ave #302

1179 S. University Dr #310

1179 S. University Dr #310

4101 S. Hospital Drive
4101 S. Hospital Drive

4101 S. Hospital Drive

4101 S. Hospital Drive

#17
#17

#17
#17

N
-

33324

33324

33324

33324

33324

33324

33324
33324
33324
33324
33317
33317
33317

33317
33317
33317
33317

33317

PHONE

BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION

9544726585

9544726585

9544726585

9544726585

9544726585

9544726585

9542472168
9547231260
9547231260
9999999999
9544702746
9546337668
9546337668

9546691996
9546691996
9546691996
9543342365

9999999999

Professional - Attorney at Law

Professional - Attorney at Law

Professional - Attorney at Law

Professional - Attorney at Law

Professional - Attorney at Law

Professional - Attorney at Law

Professional - Physician/Surgeon
Investment/Security Broker
Investment/Security Broker
Private Instructor/Tutor
Unclassified Repair/Maintenance
Professional - Physician/Surgeon

Professional - Physician/Surgeon

Medical Clinic
Professional - Chiropractors
Professional - Physician/Surgeon

Computer
Programming/Support/Design

Consultant (not state licensed)
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